

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33538/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/03/2012  
in RP No. 35375/2011,14/03/2012 in SAD No. 872/2010 passed by the  
High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

MURARILAL SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33540/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33543-33544/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33547/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 14/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y.S. Lohit, Adv.

For Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the month of December, 2014 for Final Disposal on  
a non-miscellaneous day.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.17

16:09:32 IST

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar